
SR.NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MERIT NO. 

2941 
3668 
3690 
3990 
4172 
4718 
5046 
5117 
5465 
5691 
6423 
10689 
12134 
13061 
13732 
13964 
17070 
1586 
2615 
2847 
3013 

124 
331039 

3059 
14423 
20842 
25346 
79391 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) / 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR 8. TECH. (CIVIL) 

STUDENT 
NAME OF STUDENTS 

CATEGORY 
Sahil Lanjewar OBC 
Dhote parth mohan OBC 
PATIL PIYUSH VIJAY OBC 
PAWAR SAIRAJ SANTOSH OPEN 
Chittora Ritesh Purushottam OPEN 
DESTEWAD SUJAL SHIVRAM OPEN 
WASADE UTKARSH JITENDRA OBC 
SHINDE ATHARVA DEELIP EWS 
HIRUGADE SATEJ SANJAY EWS 
KOLHE HARIDARSHAN KAILAS OBC 
GHULE ATHARVA DILIPKUMAR NT-C 
KEDAR RITESH RHUSHIKESH SC 
Atharva Balkrishna Kamble SC 
BHUYAR AYUSH AVINASH ST 
DHIWARE CHAITANYA KUNAL SC 
JADHAV PREMRAJ RAJENDRA VJDT 
PATIL ROSHAN SAMBHAJI OPEN (PWD) 
RAJ ARPIT Al 
KARDYALKER ARYAN NARSINGRAO Al 
PATHADE CHETAN KRISHNA Al 
TIWARI AYUSHMAN Al 

Divyam khah J&K 
Tana Gonam GOI 

WAITING LIST 
RAJ-AN KIT Al 
CHI MAN KAR MAYUR SANJAY SC 
BHOYE JAYESH RAMDAS ST 
Baviskar Virbhadra Vijay ST(PWD) 
DANGE ATHARAV UM ESH OPEN (ORFN) 

DATE: 15/08/2023 

SEAT 
CATEGORY 

OPEN-1 
OPEN-2 
OPEN-3 
OPEN-4 
OPEN-5 
OPEN-6 
OPEN-7 
OPEN-8 
OPEN-9 
OBC-1 

NTC/D-1 
SC-1 
SC-2 
ST-1 
SC-3 

VJ/NTB-1 
OPEN-10 

Al-1 
Al-2 
Al-3 
Al-4 

J&K 
GOI 

WAITING-1 
WAITING-2 
WAITING-3 
WAITING-4 
WAITING-5 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 

QUOTA 
NO OF SEATS 

SR. NO. AVALIABLE 
1 CET 5V 
2 Al NIL V 



SR. NO. MERIT NO. 

1 29 
2 69 
3 77 
4 92 
5 92 
6 105 
7 114 
8 136 
9 139 
10 146 
11 154 
12 165 
13 182 
14 190 
15 193 
16 196 
17 197 
18 198 
19 205 
20 219 
21 223 
22 239 
23 263 
24 271 
25 275 
26 283 
27 313 
28 329 
29 330 
30 331 
31 363 
32 377 
33 384 
34 548 
35 995 
36 1082 
37 1211 
38 1444 
39 1840 
40 1911 
41 1933 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. 

NAME OF STUDENTS 
STUDENT 

CATEGORY 
GODASE ADITYA VASANT OBC 
Shinde Vedant Ajay OPEN 
PATIL HARSHVARDHAN VIJAY OPEN 
Sagare Mayuresh Ravindra OBC 
SAGARE MAYURESH RAVINDRA OPEN 
INGLE AYUSH BHASKAR OBC 
$HINDE OM KAR SH RI KANT EWS 
KULKARNI SARANG SACHIN EWS 
KARAD TAN MAY KANTILAL OPEN 
CHAVAN ROHIT SARJERAO OBC 
DAVHALE ANSH PRADIP OBC 
Urkunde Mohit bhaskar OBC 
Rokade Ritesh Dhananjay OPEN 
Mane Harshwardhan Mangesh OPEN 
ANBHULE PARAS DIPAK OBC 
MALODE VEDANT BAKERAO OBC 
Deshmukh Mehmood Rehan OPEN 
TARGE MRUNAL NARENDRA NT-D 
lndrajeet Dinkar Bhise OPEN 
TEJWANI SAHIL MAHESH EWS 
PATIL SHREEYASH RAJENDRA EWS 
BANKAR KRUSHNA LAHANUBHAU OBC 
BORIKAR SAURABH ASHOK OBC 
KARANJKAR VITTHAL PRASHANT OBC 
KAVADE INDRANIL PRAPHULL SBC 
ADITYA SOM I NATH BHOSALE OBC 
PURANIK CHAITANYA VINAYAK EWS 
Pachpor Rajesh S. NT-B 
Mundada-Pratham-Prakash EWS 
MARKE YASH $ANTOSH OBC 
Tale Yudhamanyu Madhao OBC 
TOTE TANISHQ GANESH OBC 
Kamble Sumit Balavant SC 
TARADE KSHITIJ BAJIRAO NT-C 
CHAVAN PANKAJ VIJAY VJDT 
KAMBLE CHETAN DIPAK SC 
GAIKWAD ROHAN BAPURAO SC 
MADAGE ATHARV MADHUKAR ST 
KAMBLE HRUSHAB RAHUL SC 
Mardane Prathamesh Shanta ram OBC (PWD) 
Motghare Tanishq Raju SC 

DATE,15/08/2023 

SEAT CATEGORY 

OPEN-1 
OPEN-2 
OPEN-3 
OPEN-4 
OPEN-5 
OPEN-6 
OPEN-7 
OPEN-8 
OPEN-9 

OPEN-10 
OPEN-11 
OPEN-12 
OPEN-13 
OPEN-14 
OPEN-15 
OPEN-16 
OPEN-17 
OPEN-18 
OPEN-19 

EWS-1 
EWS-2 
OBC-1 
OBC-2 
OBC-3 
OBC-4 
OBC-5 
EWS-3 
NTB-1 
EWS-4 
OBC-6 
OBC-7 
OBC-8 
SC-1 

NTC-1 
VJDT-1 

SC-2 
SC-3 
ST-1 
SC-4 

OPEN-20 '-
SC-5 

\ IEF RE O 
HOSTEL CAMPU' ~COEP TECH. 



42 
43 
44 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

4918 
57 

188 

2 
20 
27 
29 

151622 

222 
228 
229 
291 
394 
592 
731 
901 
1063 
1206 
2107 
2231 
2320 
2487 
2943 
5838 
7546 
9238 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (COMPUTER) 

BANATE ANIKET VIJAY ST 
MAHANT AASHAY PARAS Al 
REPE RAJVARDHAN SU RESH Al 

JOTSHI ARYAN J&K 
KUMAR RITVIK GULF 
JADHAV ADITYA SUNIL GULF 
Naphade Akshay Yogesh GULF 
BANGKU DARANG GOI 

WAITING LIST 
AGRAWAL AYUSH SHAILESH OPEN 
RAO ROHIT RAGHAVENDRA OPEN 
V R KEERTIVARMA OPEN 
MEHTA CHANDRASHEKHAR RAMESH OPEN 
SATBHAISAGARSURYAKANT EWS 
KATHOKE BHAVESH PRAKASH NT-B 
TAM BOLi AMAN MANSUR OBC 
MANE DARYAPPA DEVANAND OPEN 
RAJ PUT VANSH KARANSINGH VJDT 
Sonawane Suraj Arun OBC 
GADADE AVINASH SUNIL NT-C 
NANDESHWAR ISHANT ANANDRAO SC 
TAYADE VAIBHAV PRAMOD SC 
VASAIKAR PURNANK GAANESH SBC (ORFN) 
JADHAV JAYANT GAJANAN OBC (PWD) 
HARSHAL RAVINDRA AMBHORE OBC (PWD) 

ROSHAN GANESH THAKARE SC (PWD) 
KUNGHADKAR ADITYA PRAKASH OBC (PWD) 

DATE: 15/08/2023 r::J.0 
ST-2 
Al-1 
Al-2 

J&K 
GULF 
GULF 
GULF 
GOI 

WAITING-1 
WAITING-2 
WAITING-3 
WAITING-4 
WAITING-5 
WAITING-6 
WAITING-7 
WAITING-8 
WAITING-9 

WAITING-10 
WAITING-11 
WAITING-12 
WAITING-13 
WAITING-14 
WAITING-15 
WAITING-16 
WAITING-17 
WAITING-18 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 

SR. NO. QUOTA NO OF SEATS 
AVALIABLE 

1 CET 2 

2 Al 6 



SR. NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 , 
17 
18 

1 

MERIT NO. 

1174 
1390 
1808 
1833 
2513 
2530 
2840 
4651 
5352 
5624 
5692 
5780 
7505 
8510 

13762 
16032 
749 
998 

108 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (ELECTRICAL) 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

KARANDIKAR SHRIJEET MANGESH 
KANIRE PRANAV DIPAK 
DHAVANE GOU RAV GU RULING 
CHAVAN PRUTHVIRAJ GOVIND 
MAHAJAN TUSHAR MANGAL 
SHINDE RANJIT DATTAJI 
SANGAMNERE NAKUL NANDKUMAR 
KALASKAR PANKAJ RAHUL 
PATIL SAHIL NANA 
KHADSE ADITYA VITTHAL 
DABHADE SUYASH VIJAY 
KAMBLE RITESH NITIN 
HIWALE PRATIK PRAMOD 
CHAVAN SANGRAM SHANKAR 
Laxman magare 
Pawar Karan baswaraj 
JHA AADARSH SUSHIL 
Piyush Agarwal 

IFARUKI AFFANUDDIN 

DATE: 15/08/2023 ff,;\ 

STUDENT SEAT 
CATEGORY CATEGORY 

OPEN OPEN-1 
OBC OPEN-2 
SBC OPEN-3 
EWS OPEN-4 
NT-B OPEN-5 
NT-C OPEN-6 
EWS OPEN-7 
SC OPEN-8 

OBC OPEN-9 
SC OPEN-10 
SC SC-1 
SC SC-2 
SC SC-3 

VJDT VJ/NTB-1 
ST ST-1 

OBC OBC-1 
Al Al-1 
Al Al-2 

GULF GULF 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 
NOOF 

SR. NO. QUOTA SEATS 
AVALIABLE 

1 CET 4-t 2.==-
2 Al 2v 



SR.NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

1 
2 

MERIT NO. 

186 
403 
535 
555 
582 
739 
773 
936 
958 
1135 
1533 
3289 
3501 
4799 
7619 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (ENTC) 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

DESHPANDE ADVAY ANAND 
HERLEKAR AMEY MANOJ 
BANKAR YOGIRAJ RAJARAM 
Patil Kavish Prashant 
KARANDIKAR SIDDHARTH MILIND 
KHAIRE HARSHAL VINAYAK 
BADODE PIYUSH PRAMOD 
JOSHI VIBHAKAR VISHNU 
KACHARE TUSHAR RAJARAM 
INGOLE ABHISHEK KRISHNA 
KAGNE SHREYASH RAJENDRA 
KURIL MIHIR MAHENDRAKUMAR 
IRASHETTI HARSHWARDHAN SHIVAJI 
SATPUTE SAURAV GURUDEV 
Avhad Ajit Raghunath 

122 Mohd Asif Khan 
333016 DEB BARMA S.SINAI 

DATE:15/08/2023~ 

CG 
STUDENT SEAT 

CATEGORY CATEGORY 
OPEN OPEN-1 
EWS OPEN-2 
OBC OPEN-3 

OPEN OPEN-4 
OPEN OPEN-5 
OBC OPEN-6 
OBC OPEN-7 
EWS OPEN-8 
EWS OPEN-9 
NT-B VJ/NTB-1 
NT-D NTC/NTD-1 

SC SC-1 
SC SC-2 

OBC OBC-1 
NT-D (PWD) OPEN-10 

GULF GULF 
GOI GOI 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 

SR.NO. QUOTA 

1 CET 
2 Al -

NO OF SEATS 
AVALIABLE 

7 
4 

0 ~ 

HOSTEL CAMPUS, COEP TECH. 



HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (INSTU.) 

DATE: 15/08/2023/£,i 

SR.NO. MERIT NO. NAME OF STUDENTS STUDENT SEAT 
CATEGORY CATEGORY 

1 1147 MIRASHI KARTIK ROHIT OPEN OPEN-1 
2 1789 Awate Hrushikesh Gajanan OBC OPEN-2 
3 2377 MOHOKAR RAM SAMEER OBC OPEN-3 
4 2855 PATIL DHIRAJ SANJAY EWS OPEN-4 
5 10944 JADHAV SMITESH SANDEEP VJDT OPEN-5 
6 27542 ZENDE YASH DEEPAK SC SC-1 
7 33664 ILPATE VED MAHENDRA ST ST-1 
8 136522 CHAVAN HARSH NAMDEO OBC(PWD) OBC-1 
9 1389 NANAWARE SIDDHESH SANJAY Al Al-1 

1 121 Anish Jha NRI NRI 
WAITING LIST 

1 79044 !JOSHI CHANDRASHEKHAR VIKASRAO OPEN (PWD) I WAITING-! I 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 
NO OF SEATS SR.NO. QUOTA 
AVALIABLE 

1 CET 3 
2 Al 1 

l--~ 

HOSTEL CAM EP TE~H. h' 



HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (MANUFACTURING) · 

DATE: 15/08/2023 [i\ 

STUDENT SEAT 
SR.NO. MERIT NO. NAME OF STUDENTS CATEGORY CATEGORY 

1 4857 TANGADPALLIWAR VAMSHI MALLESH NT-B OPEN-1 

2 5473 KULKARNI SUHAS RAM RAO EWS OPEN-2 

3 5578 Patil Aaryamann Dhairyasheel EWS OPEN-3 

4 5675 KANDALKAR MOHIT MOHANRAO OBC OPEN-4 

5 6333 KADAM ABHINAV RAMESH EWS OPEN-5 

6 6510 LOKHANDE MAYUR VILAS OBC OPEN-6 

7 7049 LADDHA DARSHAN SANTOSH EWS OPEN-7 

8 11505 WAKADE DIKSHANT ADINATH SC OPEN-8 

9 13734 GHERAVARA VARUN DHAVAL SC OPEN-9 

10 14588 ADHAU SIDDHANT MAHENDRA SC OPEN-10 

11 16775 BAHE RAJ SANJAY NT-B VJ/NTB-1 

12 2333 PANDEY SHIVANSHU SURENDRA Al Al-1 

13 3491 MAHAJAN ATHARV DHIRESH Al Al-2 

14 3519 Malode Ruturaj Raju Al Al-3 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 
NOOF 

SR. NO. QUOTA SEATS 
AVALIABLE 

1 CET 11 

2 Al 1 

M , . 



HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (MECHANICAL) 

DATE: 15/08/2023 

Q3) 
STUDENT SEAT 

SR. NO. MERIT NO. NAME OF STUDENTS CATEGORY CATEGORY 

1 870 PALAV AVANEESH DEEPAK OPEN OPEN-1 

2 990 GHADGE MANAS MAHENDRA EWS OPEN-2 

3 1369 Bhagat swaraj balaso NT-C OPEN-3 

4 1404 SHAH AYUSH TEJAS EWS OPEN-4 

5 1472 THUBE ADITYA PRASHANT OBC OPEN-5 

6 1482 BONDE KARAN GIRISH OBC OPEN-6 

7 1548 GHODE YOGIRAJ DEEPAK OBC OPEN-7 

8 1658 BHOKARESUYOGGUNDA OPEN OPEN-8 

9 1728 JORDAN NATHAN LIONEL OPEN OPEN-9 

10 1746 CHAPHALKAR ATHARV SANTOSH OPEN OPEN-10 

11 1869 THAKARE NINAD ATUL OBC OPEN-11 

12 1882 DOSHI PARTH PRAFULLA OPEN OPEN-12 

13 1989 Khairnar Karan Mahendra CBC OPEN-13 

14 2535 GORWADE MOKSHANK RAGHAVENDRA EWS OPEN-14 

15 2640 WATHARKAR SAHIL NANDKUMAR OPEN OPEN-15 

16 2676 Ramakant Thakare OBC OPEN-16 

17 2824 JADHAV HARSHVARDHAN AJIT OPEN OPEN-17 

18 2836 GURAV ATHARVA GAJANAN OBC OPEN-18 

19 2958 ZAWARE AMAR BHAGAWAT OBC OPEN-19 

20 3048 GOPALGHARE PRASHANT AJINATH NT-D NTD-1 

21 3109 PATIL SANGRAMSINH HANMANT EWS EWS-1 

22 3243 KHANDAGALE OM RAJENDRA EWS EWS-2 

23 3435 Joshi Vishwambhar Laxmikant EWS EWS-3 

24 3573 PATIL RUSHIKESH NAVNATH EWS EWS-4 

25 3584 SURYAVANSHI ABHINAV ASHISH NT-B NTB-1 

26 4760 PATIL AADITYA NANDKUMAR NT-C NTC-1 

27 5558 KHANDARE HARSH ANILKUMAR SC SC-1 

28 6185 PREM VIJAY LOKHANDE SC SC-2 

29 7734 NAIKAWADI RAMU MANSUR VJDT VJDT-1 

30 9080 CHAVAN HRITIK VIJAY SC SC-3 

31 9359 AGAWANE ADITYA PARSH URAM SC SC-4 

32 10059 ADHAV SHREYASH SHREEKANT SC SC-5 

33 15344 BARVE ATHARV GOVINDROA OBC OBC-1 

34 24128 KUWAR UTKARSH KANTILAL ST ST-1 

35 32258 KANKAWAD SARTHAK SANTOSH ST ST-2 

36 • 45527 TEHERE VEDANT VIPUL OBC(PWD) OPEN-20 

37 1567 KULKARNI RUTU PRADYUMNA Al Al-1 

38 1672 Patankar Sankalp Sunil Al Al-2 

39 1804 PATWARDHAN MALHAR TUSHAR Al Al-3 -

40 1806 CHAUDHARI BHAVESH TUSHAR Al Al-4 

err ')O~ 

' 
\) 

II" ~\ CHIEF REC OR 
HOSTEL CAMP ~S COEP TECH. 



41 I 
42 I 

1 I 
2 I 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

1900 
3913 

117 
9639 

3594 
3769 
3815 
3977 
4235 
6586 
7846 
10743 
12887 
14083 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 {BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT UST 

FIRST VEAR B. TECH. {MECHANICAL) 

IHANUMAN SANTOSH ANDIL 
!ROYCHOWDHURY SAMPAD 

IWANWARE MOHAMMED KAIS ANWAR 
iCHOTHE HIMANISH SUBHASH 

WAITING UST 
DESHMUKH PRANAV SANTOSH 
SHINDE AAVUSH SUBHASH 
GAIKWAD PUSHKARAJ VISHAL 
Sheikh Mohammad Zaim Parvej 
GAIKWAD SHREYAS BHARAT 
VIRKAR DHIRAJ HAIBATI 
SALUNKHE PREYANSHU SANJAY 
Yash Anil Wankhede 
ATHARVA SU HAS PATIL 
FULE BHUSHAN ARUNRAO 

I Al 

I Al 

I GULF 

I GULF 

EWS 
EWS 
NT-B 
EWS 

OPEN 
NT-C 
VJDT 

SC 
VJDT 

SC 

I 
I 

I 
I 

DATE, 15/08/2023 @ 
':z-. 

Al-5 
Al-6 

GULF 
GULF 

WAITING-1 
WAITING-2 
WAITING-3 
WAITING-4 
WAITING-5 
WAITING-6 
WAITING-7 
WAITING-8 
WAITING-9 
WAITING-10 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVAUABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 

SR.NO. QUOTA NO OF SEATS 
AVAUABLE 

1 CET 8 

2 Al 2 

OR 



SR. NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

1 

MERIT NO. 

5591 
8712 
9980 
16824 
16824 
37263 
46416 
75363 
120238 
3551 
3935 
3973 
3988 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (METALLARGY) 

NAME OF STUDENTS 

SAWANE SARTHAK SUDHIR 
Patil Abhinav Bharat 
BHAGAT ROHIT SHIVKUMAR 
KOLHE NILESH RAJPAL 
Kolhe Nilesh Rajpal 
SHIRKE KSHITIJ GORAKH 
SAWALKAR ABHISHEK JAWAHARLAL 
Gaurish Vishal Thakur 
GHUGARE RAVI RAJ RAMCHANDRA 
AIRY MAYANK 
PAWAR DHIRAJ SANJAY 
Nikhil Ashok virkar 
JAWALE PRUTHVIRAJ ABHIJEET 

100 IPANDITAANSH 

DATE: 15/08/2023 

STUDENT SEAT 
CATEGORY CATEGORY 

OBC OPEN-1 
OBC OPEN-2 
OBC OPEN-3 
SC OPEN-4 
SC OPEN-5 

OPEN OPEN-6 
ST OPEN-7 
ST OPEN-8 

NT-C (PWD) OPEN-9 
Al Al-1 
Al Al-2 
Al Al-3 
Al Al-4 

J&K J&K 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 

SR. NO. QUOTA 

1 CET 
2 Al 

NO OF SEATS 
AVALIABLE 

13 
NIL 

~\\O)..c:, 
CHIEF R} ~ R ~t-0 

US, COEP TECH. 



SR. NO. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

1 
2 
3 

MERIT NO. 

3 
4 
5 
8 
12 
13 
17 
35 
2 
7 
8 
11 

15 
16 
20 

HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) ./ 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR B. TECH. (PLANNING) 

NAME OF STUDENTS 
STUDENT 

CATEGORY 
SAWALE TANMAY RAMESHWAR OBC 
AHIRRAO ADITYA PRAKASH OPEN 
DESHKAR KSHITIJ PRAKASH OBC 
BORSE YASH SUDHIR OBC 
JADHAVAR SANSKAR HEMANT Al 
KHAIMEE NAWAZ NAZIMUDDIN OPEN 
TAYADE ASHISH PRABHAKAR SC 
Kurne Shravan Sunil OBC 
SHINDE DEVEN ARUNN Al 
RACCA OM SAN DEEP Al 
VISPUTE SOHAM RAHUL Al 
PATIL YASH MAHESH Al 

WAITING LIST 
Tathagat Sarswat Al 
PATIL SRUJAN DHANANJAY Al 
THOSAR ONKAR SHAILESH Al 

DATE: 15/08/2023 /IL\ 
@ 

SEAT CATEGORY 

OPEN-1 
OPEN-2 
OPEN-3 
OPEN-4 
OPEN-5 
OPEN-6 
OPEN-7 
OPEN-8 

Al-1 
Al-2 
Al-3 
Al-4 

WAITING-1 
WAITING-2 
WAITING-3 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN IS AS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 
NO OF SEATS 

SR. NO. QUOTA 
AVALIABLE , 

1 CET 14 v 
2 Al NIL 

HOSTEL CAMPUS, COEP TECH. 



HOSTEL ADMISSION 2023-24 (BOYS) 
FINAL HOSTEL ALLOTMENT LIST / 

FIRST YEAR 8. TECH. (ROBOTICS AND A.I .) 

DATE: 15/08/2023 00 
\2:) 

STUDENT SEAT 
SR. NO. MERIT NO. NAME OF STUDENTS CATEGORY CATEGORY 

1 549 PISE YUGANDHAR JAGDISH OPEN OPEN-1 

2 782 BEHARE OM ARJUNRAO OBC OPEN-2 

3 813 BHAROTE RISHIKESH SUSHANT OBC OPEN-3 

4 872 JOSHI ANWAY AMOL OPEN OPEN-4 

5 1069 Kasod Aditya Vijay EWS OPEN-5 

6 1102 JADHAV PRATIK PRAVIN EWS OPEN-6 

7 1133 KAWARKHE VEDANT SANJAY EWS OPEN-7 

8 1163 Kadam Amol Shivaji EWS OPEN-8 

9 1588 GHUGE ABHAY PANJAB NT-D NTC/D-1 

10 4033 Khillare mahendra sheshrao SC SC-1 

11 4631 LASANKAR PRATHMESH PRAKASH SC SC-2 

12 9294 KHADSE ADITYA MADAN OBC OBC-1 

13 12094 Dakhore Roshan Balkrushna ST ST-1 

1 9 \RAINA-SAMIT J & K J&K 

WAITING LIST 
1 1687 \GADHE ARYAN ANIL NT-C \ WAITING-1 \ 

NOTE: MERIT NO. OF CET/AI/J&K/GOI/NRI/GULF/PIO/FN ISAS PER RESPECTIVE QUOTA. 

AVALIABLE SEATS FOR NEXT ROUND: 
NO OF SEATS 

SR. NO. QUOTA AVALIABLE 

1 CET 
2 Al 
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